Page 1/9
L3PNB • Rev. 2025-5-5
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
L3PNB
LED BACKLIT PANEL
3 CCT and 3 Power Selectable
OPTIONAL EMERGENCY REMOTE

70182: 40 W / 4 000 K
70183: 50 W / 4 000 K
Order code Model number Watts
(W)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/w)
DLC Premium
70181 L3PNB-G2-1LPS40P-Q/3C
20 2 650 133 2 750 138 2 750 138
30 3 900 130 4 000 133 4 000 133
40 5 000 125 5 100 128 5 100 128
70182 L3PNB-G2-2LPS40P-Q/3C
20 2 650 133 2 750 138 2 750 138
30 3 900 130 4 000 133 4 000 133
40 5 000 125 5 100 128 5 100 128
70183 L3PNB-G2-4LPS50P-Q/3C
30 4 000 133 4 100 137 4 100 137
40 5 300 130 5 400 135 5 400 135
50 6 500 130 6 600 132 6 600 132
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
Order code Model number DLC Premium Unique ID DLC Standard Unique ID
Ambient Lighting Low Bay Ambient Lighting
68330 L3PNB-4LS1-Q/40K - - PLY7U6SGIKQH
70181 L3PNB-G2-1LPS40P-Q/3C S-881NQK - -
70182 L3PNB-G2-2LPS40P-Q/3C S-TBK60S - -
70183 L3PNB-G2-4LPS50P-Q/3C S-4WVTQQ S-N934V8 -
Page 3/9